

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

24-0	174 V €	ersion: 1	Name:		
CON	CONSENT RESOLUTION		Status:	PASSED	
1/19/	/2024		In control:	Transportation and Mol	bility
2/20/	/2024		Final action	n: 2/20/2024	
Resolution of Support Endorsing New Municipal Capital Projects as Part of the 2024 Mobility Advancement Program Projects for Broward County Surtax Funding - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)					
City Commission Regular Meeting					
1. Co	ommission Ag	enda Memo	24-0174, 2. E	Exhibit 1 - Resolution, 3. RES	OLUTION NO. 24-42
Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
			r Meeting	ADOPTED	
	CON 1/19/ 2/20/ Resc Adva and 4 City (CONSENT RESO 1/19/2024 2/20/2024 Resolution of Supp Advancement Prog and 4) City Commission F	CONSENT RESOLUTION 1/19/2024 2/20/2024 Resolution of Support Endorsin Advancement Program Project and 4) City Commission Regular Mee 1. Commission Agenda Memo	CONSENT RESOLUTIONStatus:1/19/2024In control:2/20/2024Final actionResolution of Support Endorsing New MunicAdvancement Program Projects for Browardand 4)City Commission Regular Meeting1. Commission Agenda Memo 24-0174, 2. E	CONSENT RESOLUTION Status: PASSED 1/19/2024 In control: Transportation and Mode 2/20/2024 Final action: 2/20/2024 Resolution of Support Endorsing New Municipal Capital Projects as Part Advancement Program Projects for Broward County Surtax Funding - (Cound 4) City Commission Regular Meeting 1. Commission Agenda Memo 24-0174, 2. Exhibit 1 - Resolution, 3. RES

Advancement Program Projects for Broward County Surtax Funding - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)